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Eschbaumer Rudolf E 25m Pistole Sen. IV m BSM 285 3. 851 95 95 95
Johann Karl-Friedrich E 25m Pistole Sen. IV m BSM 276 5. 851 92 91 93
Riedel Wilfried E 25m Pistole Sen. V m BSM 290 1. 851 97 98 95
Riedel Wilfried M 25m Pistole Sen. I m BSM 851 3. 290
Eschbaumer Rudolf M 25m Pistole Sen. I m BSM 851 3. 285
Johann Karl-Friedrich M 25m Pistole Sen. I m BSM 851 3. 276
Graf Eduard E KK Gewehr 100m Sen. I m BSM 308,9 19. 931,1 105,5 101,7 101,7
Lukas Albert E KK Gewehr 100m Sen. II m BSM 311,2 21. 931,1 103,8 103,3 104,1
Heubusch Ingrid E KK Gewehr 100m Sen. II m BSM 311,0 22. 931,1 104,7 103,2 103,1
Starbatty Klaus E KK Gewehr 100m Sen. II m BSM 308,8 28. 931,8 104,5 102,7 101,6
Siebein Raimund E KK Gewehr 100m Sen. III m BSM 318,2 1. 944,9 105,4 106,6 106,2
Rothbauer Wilhelm E KK Gewehr 100m Sen. III m BSM 314,0 6. 944,9 103,9 104,7 105,4
Heubusch Stefan E KK Gewehr 100m Sen. IV m BSM 312,2 11. 931,8 103,4 104,7 104,1
Riedel Wilfried E KK Gewehr 100m Sen. V m BSM 312,7 11. 944,9 104,3 103,8 104,6
Fischill Klaus E KK Gewehr 100m Sen. V m BSM 310,8 14. 931,8 102,6 103,7 104,5
Siebein Raimund M KK Gewehr 100m Sen. I m BSM 944,9 2. 318,2
Rothbauer Wilhelm M KK Gewehr 100m Sen. I m BSM 944,9 2. 314,0
Riedel Wilfried M KK Gewehr 100m Sen. I m BSM 944,9 2. 312,7
Heubusch Stefan M KK Gewehr 100m Sen. I m BSM 931,8 18. 312,2
Fischill Klaus M KK Gewehr 100m Sen. I m BSM 931,8 18. 310,8
Starbatty Klaus M KK Gewehr 100m Sen. I m BSM 931,8 18. 308,8
Lukas Albert M KK Gewehr 100m Sen. I m BSM 931,1 21. 311,2
Heubusch Ingrid M KK Gewehr 100m Sen. I m BSM 931,1 21. 311,0
Graf Eduard M KK Gewehr 100m Sen. I m BSM 931,1 21. 308,9
Starbatty Klaus E KK Liegendkampf Sen. II m BSM 301,6 6. 907,6 100,0 101,4 100,2
Lukas Albert E KK Liegendkampf Sen. II m BSM 300,1 8. 907,6 102,5 98,1 99,5
Rothbauer Wilhelm E KK Liegendkampf Sen. III m BSM 305,9 5. 907,6 101,8 100,8 103,3
Fischill Klaus E KK Liegendkampf Sen. IV m BSM 297,4 6. E 98,8 98,5 100,1
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Rothbauer Wilhelm M KK Liegendkampf Sen. I m BSM 907,6 5. 305,9
Starbatty Klaus M KK Liegendkampf Sen. I m BSM 907,6 5. 301,6
Lukas Albert M KK Liegendkampf Sen. I m BSM 907,6 5. 300,1
Lindauer Friedrich E Luftgewehr Beh. FB. u. H/R BSM 395 4. E 97 100 98 100
Appel Fritz E Luftgewehr Beh. FB. u. H/R BSM 387 14. E 97 95 97 98
Hofmann Thomas E Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 313,6 21. 935,7 103,3 104,5 105,8
Appel Fritz E Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 312,6 33. 940,7 103,6 104,7 104,3
Lukas Albert E Luftgewehr Sen. II m BSM 315,3 13. 943,2 104,1 105,0 106,2
Böck Siegmund E Luftgewehr Sen. II m BSM 0,0 na E 0,0 0,0 0,0
Heubusch Ingrid E Luftgewehr Sen. II w BSM 311,1 9. 943,2 103,7 102,5 104,9
Rehm Doris E Luftgewehr Sen. II w BSM 310,2 14. 935,7 101,3 105,2 103,7
Lindauer Friedrich E Luftgewehr Sen. III m BSM 315,3 8. 944,6 104,2 105,0 106,1
Siebein Raimund E Luftgewehr Sen. III m BSM 314,1 13. 944,6 105,3 103,7 105,1
Picha Stanislaw E Luftgewehr Sen. III m BSM 311,9 29. 935,7 103,9 104,5 103,5
Breu Hermann E Luftgewehr Sen. IV m BSM 316,8 3. 943,2 104,8 106,3 105,7
Heubusch Stefan E Luftgewehr Sen. IV m BSM 314,1 14. 940,7 104,3 104,8 105,0
Motzet Karl E Luftgewehr Sen. IV m BSM 299,3 74. E 100,7 97,8 100,8
Riedel Wilfried E Luftgewehr Sen. V m BSM 315,2 3. 944,6 103,5 105,7 106,0
Fischill Klaus E Luftgewehr Sen. V m BSM 314,0 13. 940,7 105,3 104,9 103,8
Lindauer Friedrich M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 944,6 8. 315,3
Riedel Wilfried M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 944,6 8. 315,2
Siebein Raimund M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 944,6 8. 314,1
Breu Hermann M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 943,2 10. 316,8
Lukas Albert M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 943,2 10. 315,3
Heubusch Ingrid M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 943,2 10. 311,1
Heubusch Stefan M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 940,7 21. 314,1
Fischill Klaus M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 940,7 21. 314,0
Appel Fritz M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 940,7 21. 312,6
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Hofmann Thomas M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 935,7 42. 313,6
Picha Stanislaw M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 935,7 42. 311,9
Rehm Doris M Luftgewehr Sen. I m BSM 935,7 42. 310,2
Appel Fritz E Luftpistole Sen. I m BSM 281,1 32. 856,8 90,5 95,0 95,6
Buchenberg Maria E Luftpistole Sen. I w BSM 272,8 11. 869,1 89,5 95,6 87,7
Lukas Albert E Luftpistole Sen. II m BSM 304,6 6. 920,2 102,2 102,7 99,7
Rehm Doris E Luftpistole Sen. II w BSM 299,0 1. 869,1 96,3 101,9 100,8
Fischill-Gebel Irene E Luftpistole Sen. II w BSM 289,4 2. 856,8 97,8 93,7 97,9
Johann Erika E Luftpistole Sen. III w BSM 297,3 2. 869,1 99,5 99,0 98,8
Johann Karl-Friedrich E Luftpistole Sen. IV m BSM 310,4 1. 920,2 102,8 103,8 103,8
Fischill Klaus E Luftpistole Sen. IV m BSM 286,3 29. 856,8 93,2 95,5 97,6
Riedel Wilfried E Luftpistole Sen. V m BSM 305,2 1. 920,2 102,4 104,4 98,4
Johann Karl-Friedrich M Luftpistole Sen. I m BSM 920,2 1. 310,4
Riedel Wilfried M Luftpistole Sen. I m BSM 920,2 1. 305,2
Lukas Albert M Luftpistole Sen. I m BSM 920,2 1. 304,6
Rehm Doris M Luftpistole Sen. I m BSM 869,1 35. 299,0
Johann Erika M Luftpistole Sen. I m BSM 869,1 35. 297,3
Buchenberg Maria M Luftpistole Sen. I m BSM 869,1 35. 272,8
Fischill-Gebel Irene M Luftpistole Sen. I m BSM 856,8 43. 289,4
Fischill Klaus M Luftpistole Sen. I m BSM 856,8 43. 286,3
Appel Fritz M Luftpistole Sen. I m BSM 856,8 43. 281,1
Meier Josef E Zimmerstutzen Sen. I m BSM 273 5. 836 95 88 90
Lukas Albert E Zimmerstutzen Sen. II m BSM 279 4. 836 93 95 91
Heubusch Stefan E Zimmerstutzen Sen. IV m BSM 275 6. E 92 91 92
Fischill Klaus E Zimmerstutzen Sen. V m BSM 284 2. 836 95 95 94
Fischill Klaus M Zimmerstutzen Sen. I m BSM 836 4. 284
Lukas Albert M Zimmerstutzen Sen. I m BSM 836 4. 279
Meier Josef M Zimmerstutzen Sen. I m BSM 836 4. 273
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